Boys XC / Track / Field

Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
200 (Relay)
NJCTC Relays Indoor 1/5/2014 Sun 4 x 200 Meter 27.10
5000
Paul Short Run Lehigh University 9/28/2012 Friday 5K 70 Degrees, Muddy 21:13.00 185
Shore Coaches Invitational Holmdel Park 10/6/2012 Sat 5K 68, Sunny 21:27.00 126
UC vs ALJ and Rahway Rahway Park 9/21/2013 Sat 5K 65 Sunny 20:47.00
5150
UCC Divisional Championship Warinanco Park 10/16/2012 Tues 5150 Meters 62 Degrees, Sunny 19:34.00 54
Union County Championship Warinanco Park 10/24/2012 Wed 5150 Meters 61 Degrees, Great 19:46.00 61
High Jump
NJCTC Relays Indoor 1/5/2014 Sun  High Jump 5'03.00"
Non Public A State Relay Championship Indoor 1/19/2014 Sun  High Jump 5'00.00" 10
Union County Championship Indoor 1/24/2014 Friday High Jump No
NJCTC Championships Indoor 2/9/2014 Sun  High Jump No
Non Public A State Championship Indoor 2/15/2014 Sat  High Jump 5'04.00" 14 PR
Long Jump
Marine Corps Holiday Classic Indoor 12/27/2013  Friday Long Jump 14'06.00" 26
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